DURGAPUR NABAUDYOG DEVELOPERS

Mahalakshmi Park, Fuljhore, Durgapur – 713206 Email : <u>durgapurnabaudyog@gmail.com</u> Mobile : 9476229797

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that we have no develop or construction of Residential cum Commercial Project for the proposed Ground + 6 (Six) storied apartment project **"DURGAPUR RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT (PHASE** – I)" developed by **DURGAPUR NABAUDYOG DEVELOPERS.** We also declare that we have no any Past Project in same organization. So, we declare that above mentioned information are true.

Thanking you,

With regards-

For DURGAPUR NABAUDYOG DEVELOPERS

DURGAPUR NABAUDYOG DEVELOPERS Resaul Hoan Salar Partner